Infineon Technologies - MB96F355ASBPMC1-GSE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 FME-MB96350 rev 7 101
MB96350 Series
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
MCU with CAN controller
Part  number Flash/ROM Subclock
Persistent
Low Volt-
age Reset
Package
MB96F353RSB PMC-GSE2
Flash A (96KB)
No
No
64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M23)MB96F353RWB PMC-GSE2 Yes
MB96F353RSB PMC1-GSE2 No 64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M24)MB96F353RWB PMC1-GSE2 Yes
MB96F355RSB PMC-GSE2
Flash A (160KB)
No 64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M23)MB96F355RWB PMC-GSE2 Yes
MB96F355RSB PMC1-GSE2 No 64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M24)MB96F355RWB PMC1-GSE2 Yes
MB96F356YSB PMC-GSE2
Flash A (288KB)
No
Yes
64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M23)
MB96F356RSB PMC-GSE2 No
MB96F356YWB PMC-GSE2
Yes
Yes
MB96F356RWB PMC-GSE2 No
MB96F356YSB PMC1-GSE2
No
Yes
64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M24)
MB96F356RSB PMC1-GSE2 No
MB96F356YWB PMC1-GSE2
Yes
Yes
MB96F356RWB PMC1-GSE2 No
MB96V300BRB-ES
(for evaluation)
Emulated by ext. RAM Yes No
416 pin Plastic BGA
(BGA-416P-M02)
 FME-MB96350 rev 7 103
MB96350 Series
7 2010-06-24 • AD converter IAIN spec improved: 1uA valid up to 105deg, 1.2uA above
105deg
• Low voltage detector: Detection levels of MB96F353/F355 updated
• Note added that PLL phase jitter spec does not include jitter coming from
Main clock
• Note added in DC characteristics how to select driving strength of ports
• I2C AC spec updated: tof, Cb and tSP spec added, wrong footnotes and